
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SW3 

 

SCHOOLS SERVED 
TOWN / 

VILLAGE 
PICK UP POINT AM PM 

 

Samuel Whitbread 

Academy 
 

 
 

 

Robert Bloomfield 

Academy 
 

 

 

Bedford 

 

 

 

 

 

Shortstown 

 

 

Cotton End 

 

 

Wilstead 

 

 

 

Wixams 

 

 

 

 

Clophill 

 

 

Silsoe 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sainsburys, Clapham Road 

Goldington Green 

 

Turnpike / Harrowden Rd 

 

 

Village Hall 

 

 

The Bell Pub 

 

 

Methodist Church 

Bedford Rd (The Woolpack Pub) 

 

 

Industrial Park bus stop 

Dove Lane bus stop 

Brooklands Avenue 

 

 

A6 Flying Horse 

 

 

Newbury Lane 

The George Hotel 

 

 

Samuel Whitbread Academy 

Robert Bloomfield Academy 

 

07:00 

07:10 

 

07:20 

 

 

07:25 

 

 

07:28 

 

 

07:32 

07:34 

 

 

07:39 

07:40 

07:41 

 

 

07:49 

 

 

07:55 

07:57 

 

 

08:10 

08:25 

 

16:47 

16:37 

 

16:27 

 

 

16:22 

 

 

16:19 

 

 

16:15 

16:13 

 

 

16:08 

16:07 

16:06 

 

 

N/S 

 

 

15:56 

15:55 

 

 

15:10 

15:30 

 

 


