

SW3

Principal **Nick Martin** BSc, MA, PGCE, NPQH

SCHOOLS SERVED	TOWN / VILLAGE	PICK UP POINT	<u>AM</u>	<u>PM</u>
Samuel Whitbread Academy	Bedford	Sainsburys, Clapham Road Goldington Green	07:00 07:10	16:47 16:37
		Turnpike / Harrowden Rd	07:20	16:27
A NA OF DEM Y TERM A SA OF WAY TO SEM Y	Shortstown	Village Hall	07:25	16:22
	Cotton End	The Bell Pub	07:28	16:19
Robert Bloomfield Academy	Wilstead	Methodist Church Bedford Rd (The Woolpack Pub)	07:32 07:34	16:15 16:13
SOMMUNITY REPORTS	Wixams	Industrial Park bus stop Dove Lane bus stop Brooklands Avenue	07:39 07:40 07:41	16:08 16:07 16:06
	Clophill	A6 Flying Horse	07:49	N/S
	Silsoe	Newbury Lane The George Hotel	07:55 07:57	15:56 15:55
		Samuel Whitbread Academy Robert Bloomfield Academy	08:10 08:25	15:10 15:30

SAMUEL WHITBREAD ACADEMY | Shefford Road | Clifton | Shefford | Bedfordshire | SG17 5QS t: 01462 629900 | e: SWA-Info@bestacademies.org.uk | w: www.samuelwhitbread.org.uk























